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MAGISTÉRIO 
 
 

PROF. ENSINO 
FUND. I 

01 C 

02 B 

03 E 

04 E 

05 B 

06 E 

07 A 

08 C 

09 A 

10 B 

11 D 

12 E 

13 B 

14 D 

15 E 

16 A 

17 B 

18 C 

19 D 

20 A 

21 C 

22 A 

23 E 

24 B 

25 E 

26 A 

27 B 

28 E 

29 C 

30 C 

31 E 

32 E 

33 D 

34 E 

35 B 

36 B 

37 E 

38 A 

39 C 

40 C 
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NÍVEL SUPERIOR 
 
 

ADVOGADO ASSISTENTE 
SOCIAL BIOQUÍMICO EDUCADOR 

SOCIAL ENFERMEIRO  MÉDICO 
DERMATOL. 

MÉDICO 
NEUROLOG. 

01 A 01 A 01 A 01 A 01 A 01 A 01 A 

02 E 02 E 02 E 02 E 02 E 02 E 02 E 

03 C 03 C 03 C 03 C 03 C 03 C 03 C 

04 B 04 B 04 B 04 B 04 B 04 B 04 B 

05 D 05 D 05 D 05 D 05 D 05 D 05 D 

06 D 06 D 06 D 06 D 06 D 06 D 06 D 

07 A 07 A 07 A 07 A 07 A 07 A 07 A 

08 C 08 C 08 C 08 C 08 C 08 C 08 C 

09 E 09 E 09 E 09 E 09 E 09 E 09 E 

10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 

11 C 11 C 11 C 11 C 11 C 11 C 11 C 

12 B 12 B 12 B 12 B 12 B 12 B 12 B 

13 D 13 D 13 D 13 D 13 D 13 D 13 D 

14 C 14 C 14 C 14 C 14 C 14 C 14 C 

15 E 15 E 15 E 15 E 15 E 15 E 15 E 

16 E 16 C 16 E 16 E 16 E 16 B 16 B 

17 D 17 E 17 A 17 A 17 C 17 A 17 C 

18 B 18 A 18 B 18 E 18 E 18 D 18 E 

19 C 19 A 19 D 19 D 19 B 19 D 19 D 

20 A 20 B 20 E 20 E 20 C 20 C 20 D 

21 C 21 D 21 E 21 D 21 D 21 B 21 C 

22 D 22 D 22 C 22 E 22 E 22 A 22 E 

23 E 23 B 23 A 23 B 23 E 23 C 23 A 

24 A 24 C 24 B 24 D 24 A 24 C 24 B 

25 E 25 E 25 C 25 D 25 B 25 E 25 D 

26 D 26 A 26 D 26 C 26 E 26 B 26 B 

27 C 27 E 27 A 27 D 27 D 27 B 27 A 

28 D 28 B 28 C 28 C 28 A 28 A 28 C 

29 C 29 C 29 B 29 E 29 E 29 A 29 E 

30 E 30 A 30 E 30 B 30 C 30 D 30 B 

31 B 31 D 31 D 31 B 31 E 31 C 31 E 

32 B 32 B 32 E 32 C 32 B 32 D 32 D 

33 E 33 D 33 C 33 B 33 B 33 A 33 A 

34 E 34 A 34 D 34 B 34 E 34 E 34 E 

35 D 35 E 35 A 35 E 35 D 35 B 35 E 

36 B 36 D 36 A 36 A 36 B 36 C 36 D 

37 C 37 D 37 C 37 B 37 A 37 D 37 A 

38 E 38 C 38 D 38 B 38 A 38 E 38 C 

39 C 39 A 39 B 39 E 39 E 39 B 39 C 

40 B 40 B 40 B 40 B 40 C 40 A 40 C 
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MÉDICO 
PEDIATRA 

MÉDICO 
PLANTONISTA  MÉDICO PSF ODONTÓLOGO PSICÓLOGO  PSICÓLOGO 

EDUCACIONAL  

01 A 01 A 01 A 01 A 01 A 01 A 

02 E 02 E 02 E 02 E 02 E 02 E 

03 C 03 C 03 C 03 C 03 C 03 C 

04 B 04 B 04 B 04 B 04 B 04 B 

05 D 05 D 05 D 05 D 05 D 05 D 

06 D 06 D 06 D 06 D 06 D 06 D 

07 A 07 A 07 A 07 A 07 A 07 A 

08 C 08 C 08 C 08 C 08 C 08 C 

09 E 09 E 09 E 09 E 09 E 09 E 

10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 10 A 

11 C 11 C 11 C 11 C 11 C 11 C 

12 B 12 B 12 B 12 B 12 B 12 B 

13 D 13 D 13 D 13 D 13 D 13 D 

14 C 14 C 14 C 14 C 14 C 14 C 

15 E 15 E 15 E 15 E 15 E 15 E 

16 A 16 A 16 B 16 B 16 D 16 A 

17 A 17 D 17 A 17 C 17 C 17 C 

18 D 18 C 18 D 18 D 18 C 18 D 

19 C 19 C 19 D 19 E 19 C 19 E 

20 B 20 B 20 C 20 E 20 A 20 C 

21 B 21 E 21 C 21 C 21 E 21 A 

22 E 22 A 22 B 22 C 22 A 22 C 

23 D 23 A 23 E 23 E 23 E 23 A 

24 C 24 D 24 A 24 E 24 B 24 E 

25 D 25 D 25 A 25 A 25 E 25 B 

26 A 26 E 26 B 26 D 26 A 26 C 

27 A 27 D 27 C 27 A 27 D 27 A 

28 E 28 A 28 D 28 C 28 D 28 D 

29 C 29 C 29 D 29 B 29 A 29 B 

30 E 30 C 30 E 30 B 30 B 30 A 

31 E 31 B 31 B 31 D 31 E 31 D 

32 B 32 A 32 C 32 B 32 A 32 C 

33 A 33 E 33 A 33 E 33 E 33 B 

34 A 34 E 34 E 34 A 34 D 34 B 

35 E 35 A 35 B 35 E 35 B 35 E 

36 B 36 D 36 E 36 C 36 E 36 D 

37 C 37 A 37 D 37 B 37 A 37 D 

38 C 38 B 38 A 38 D 38 A 38 C 

39 E 39 A 39 D 39 E 39 C 39 E 

40 B 40 E 40 B 40 E 40 A 40 D 
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NÍVEL MÉDIO E FUNDAMENTAL  
 

AGENTE 
COMUNIT. 

SAÚDE 

AGENTE DE 
SEPULT. E DE 
EXUMAÇÃO, 
VIGILANTE, 

ELETRICISTA 

TÉCNICO 
AGRÍCOLA 

TÉCNICO DE 
ENFERMAGEM 

TÉCNICO DE 
LABORATÓRIO  

TÉCNICO DE 
RAIO X 

01 A 01 D 01 A 01 A 01 B 01 A 

02 E 02 A 02 E 02 E 02 A 02 B 

03 C 03 E 03 C 03 C 03 E 03 E 

04 B 04 B 04 B 04 B 04 D 04 D 

05 D 05 C 05 D 05 D 05 C 05 C 

06 A 06 D 06 A 06 A 06 A 06 A 

07 D 07 C 07 D 07 D 07 C 07 E 

08 B 08 B 08 B 08 B 08 B 08 B 

09 E 09 C 09 E 09 E 09 E 09 C 

10 C 10 B 10 C 10 C 10 D 10 D 

11 A 11 B 11 C 11 A 11 C 11 A 

12 B 12 C 12 B 12 D 12 D 12 B 

13 A 13 C 13 D 13 C 13 E 13 D 

14 E 14 B 14 E 14 A 14 E 14 C 

15 C 15 D 15 D 15 D 15 A 15 C 

16 C 16 C 16 C 16 C 16 C 16 A 

17 A 17 E 17 C 17 A 17 A 17 D 

18 E 18 B 18 B 18 B 18 A 18 E 

19 A 19 C 19 B 19 C 19 B 19 E 

20 E 20 E 20 C 20 C 20 B 20 B 

21 A 21 B 21 E 21 E 21 D 21 A 

22 C 22 D 22 C 22 B 22 B 22 C 

23 D 23 C 23 A 23 A 23 E 23 D 

24 A 24 E 24 B 24 B 24 C 24 D 

25 D 25 A 25 E 25 A 25 A 25 B 

26 D 26 B 26 C 26 E 26 C 26 A 

27 B 27 C 27 A 27 C 27 B 27 E 

28 A 28 C 28 A 28 B 28 D 28 C 

29 A 29 E 29 A 29 B 29 D 29 D 

30 D 30 D 30 B 30 D 30 E 30 E 
 




